
DATE 

02/01/2026 

05/01/2026 

08/01/2026 

13/01/2026 

17/01/2026 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROPOSED TIME TABLE 

Date :- 25-11-2025 

PROGRAMME OF BA LLB Ist SEMESTER 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2026 

SATURDAY 

CODE 

BAL101 

BAL102 

BAL103 

BAL104 

BAL105 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

GENERAL ENGLISH-I 

SOCIOLOGY 

HISTORY -I 

ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT IN INDIA 

CONTRACT -I (GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF 
LAW & CONTRACT) 

NOTE:-STUDENTS ARE ADVISED TO VISIT UNIVERSITY WEB SITE.ABOVE SCHEDULED MAY BE 
CHANGED, ON OR BEFORE 10 DAYS,IF ANY TECHNICAL ISSUES ARISE.. 

-DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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