

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

PROPOSED TIME TABLE

PROGRAMME OF BA LLB Ist SEMESTER

EXAMINATION - 2026

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
02/01/2026	FRIDAY	BAL101	GENERAL ENGLISH-I
05/01/2026	MONDAY	BAL102	SOCIOLOGY
08/01/2026	THURSDAY	BAL103	HISTORY - I
13/01/2026	TUESDAY	BAL104	ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT IN INDIA
17/01/2026	SATURDAY	BAL105	CONTRACT - I (GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW & CONTRACT)

NOTE: STUDENTS ARE ADVISED TO VISIT UNIVERSITY WEB SITE, ABOVE SCHEDULED MAY BE CHANGED, ON OR BEFORE 10 DAYS, IF ANY TECHNICAL ISSUES ARISE...

Date :- 25-11-2025

DY. REGISTRAR

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR